144 |  India  |  T : +91 9599 291 000  |  E : info@vexcoltindia.com  |  W : www.vexcoltindia.com
|  United Kingdom  |  T : +44 (0) 3707 876 543  |  E : info@vexcolt.com  |  W : www.vexcolt.com
 Expansion Joint Selection Criteria Load Rating Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Floor - Floor
Deck - Deck
25 ± 5 [10]
10 kN 46 kN
30 kN
120 kN
50 -
139 234 1130-S01-025
50 ± 12 [24] 164 259 1130-S01-050
75 ± 20 [40] 185 280 1130-S01-075
100 ± 30 [60]
5 kN 31 kN
209 304 1130-S01-100
125 ± 35 [70] 30 kN 233 328 1130-S01-125
Floor - Wall
Deck - Wall
25 ± 5 [10]
10 kN 46 kN
30 kN
120 kN
50 81
140 188 1130-S02-025
50 ± 12 [24] 165 213 1130-S02-050
75 ± 20 [40] 186 233 1130-S02-075
100 ± 30 [60]
5 kN 31 kN
210 257 1130-S02-100
125 ± 35 [70] 30 kN 234 281 1130-S02-125
MECHANICAL EXPANSION JOINT
Floor to Floor   |   Floor to Wall
25 - 125 mm ( 1 - 5” )  Expansion Gaps
Transatec 1130 : S01-S02